£ 15010		V Tun	159971	Udas 4 LKK		
IN CASE OWNER		CC 4, FWD 190	10771	OCOC IDAC		
	marque		NMENT 6/19	Dur (1160	(9	
Surveyor:	willows	DOI:	6/19	Date / time .	11-6-19	_
Taring the same of	Owner.			Registered in Merimen:	(_
Pre-assign / CCU	CER 9	269 U				
Insured Vehicle No	k		Claim No.	1		
Name of Insured	KON WAN	Wer	Policy No.	***		
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model			
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A. 76/19	Place of Accid			
15 152	a smarked		- Fince of Acces	EIII .		
Is driver the owner	0	Nature of Accident	May and agree	- O		
If NO, Driver Nan	Control of the Contro			RT: (ES) NO ; TP GIA REPO	(0	P:
Driver Tel	No.:	(VAL: YES) NO)	Insured Liabil	ty: % Final? Ye	37.79	
EC 780H						
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:	INSR	S-	
WSP: YELL			WSP:	WSP		
Tel: Liability:	H H 161	H A	Tel:	Tel:	Vacco d	
RMKS:	Liabili	(F) / (F) / (F)	Liability:	Liabi		
Date/ Time	10111	<u> </u>	ISHIPS.	S. S		
Lydie/ Time	Ernbett v			STAGE	DATE / P	ac.
	-title - G . C. P	MU UDSCROW AVERSO	है , हरते : साइ त	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE	N.
	CKRUMAN COL	Act 1 450 515 of 203	es com action	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
	3831	The state of the s	200 (0.10) (0.10)	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):		
17 5 19	FILE PANS TO THPE N	MANDATE		Call OI:		
- 11-		,		After call ltr to OI;		
3/10/12	+ HUG PAD) TO HANK TO	ccose		Documentation Check List: H	andler Typ	ist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ol:	-	
				Authorisation To Act:		\equiv
				Release Voucher:		
				Final Repair Bill:		
-				Car Rental Invoice:		\vdash
				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	\dashv	-
				Medical Bill:		=
				PIR		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
				LOD		
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time-	£		Payment Breakdown Form:		-
RELEMINARI ADVICE	Diffe Line.	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	-	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
epair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email	Call	
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 24/9/19	Confirm with Edeline		Email Call		
inal Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 7	17	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
epair Cost: (\w\)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	55 4601.00 55 700.00 (7 days) ×\$100				
oss of Use (LOU):	SS - (5 x	1 1 1		Cashi d		
oss of Income (LOI):	55 - (5 x	days)		1000	9	
OR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only	one)	COL AL.	1.0	
IA/LTA Search fedical:	ss 36.45			1) Claim status: Nerpal/Reject	(Trincate Service	
isbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	dent)	2) Report Format: TP	re rivate settle	
egal Cost	88 -	and the second s		3) Survey fee: \$500		
otal:	ss 5357.45	Global Sum SS:				
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call		
ivee 1:	ss 5337.45		Automotive Pte L	1d		
ayee 2. (Strike if N.A.) ayee 3. (Strike if N.A.)	3\$ 3\$	Name 2: Name 7:				
A	127					

ASS. REC. BY: MOCCUS	FWD
A	SSIGNMENT Veh No. EC2SOH Yr Regn. 6, 10
From: Date:	Veh No:
Estimated Cost:	Type (A.Car LM.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck/Trailer or (A/
To Inspect Vehicle No: EC 280H	Make: VOLKswagen New Golf ac 1390
at Workshop m/s	Corour
of .	Sp. reading 1-2532
Insured:	CINO: WYWZZZIKXAW3455
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Sood / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Interder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Interfer I Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII / SRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 225/40 ng
(Policy Condition)	R:
Tradition Title Cell line extinition of the	D/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY FS LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Fron! O Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal Z mm R/Bal mm
GIA PR Seen: 9 Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. C mm L/Bal. A mm
Est Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 7/6/19 D.O.L 11/6/19
Lum Sum: 25 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
THE PROPERTY OF STREET	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN /	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
124 17288 MH4470V	
MA 17288 NHT4700	
MA 17288 NHT4700	80 who AH ha:
MA 17288 NHT4700	20 ml AH ha;
MA 17288 NHT4700	20 will AH ha;
MA 17288 NHT4700	20 ml AH ha;
MA 17288 NHT4700	20 mg AH hai
MA 17288 NHT4700	20 ml AH hai
MA 17288 NHT4700	Days Of Repair:
1/6/19 Confind 4/5 4 436	
Data/Time, File Pass to? Data/Time, File Pass to? Data/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation.
Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Return to? Date/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation. Fee: : Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si
Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Return to? 2) Add	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation. Fee: Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si Interview (\$) Photos
Date/Time, File Pass to? Date/Time, File Return to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation. Fee: : Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

Jiele

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47 **AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883**

Tel: 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax: 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept.

FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD

6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

#18-01 SUNTEC TOWER FOUR

SINGAPORE 038986

SKK9269U

ESTIMATE

DATE

: 10.06.2019

VEHICLE NO

: EC280H

MAKE/MODEL : VOLKS GOLF

ACC DATE

: 07.06.2019

PARTICU	LAR	· UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY		SS	SS
	LIST PRICE		2
1 1	REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM LOGO	101.05	7 101.05
2 1	REAR TAILGATE RUBBER	323.85	Tu, 323.85
3 1	REAR TAILGATE LOCK	188.10	17 188.10
1	REAR BUMPER	1,132.65	7.5 1,132.65
2	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR	219.50	shid 439.00
5 2	REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP	29.25	11 58.50
7 1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID	400.96	DC 400.96
3 1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	145.05	Cm 145.05
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	606.05	Red 606.05.
10 2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH/LH	48.15	3cy 96.30.
11 1	REAR EXHAUST BOX	1,073.10	1,073.10
12 1	REAR EXHAUST BOX HEAT SHIELD	142.35	77 142.35
3	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	48.00	11 144.00
14 1	REAR END PANEL	970.80	D/1 970.80
1 1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH	161.05	19 161.05
	9119	4.66	5,982.81
			598.28
	376	3.0)	5,384.53
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		
1	REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM APR	60.00	nu 60.00
1	(SET) REAR BUMPER CLIPS	35.00	M 35.00
			95.00
	LABOUR CHARGES:		
L)	TO KNOCK OUT DENT, CUT/WELD REAR PANEL . PARTS	AND REPLACE ACCIDENT	900.00
8	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION		1,100.00
P].	TO CHECK WIRING		30.00
i e	TO REMOVE, REFIX CUSHION AND INNER TRIM		150.00
			150.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR EXHAUST BOX AND	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	130.00
5	TO TUFF KOTE		60.00
		2.	2,390.00
			4.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Venicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIO

Owner ID: 6973G

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: EC280H

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 11 Jun 2019

Vehicle Make: VOLKSWAGEN

Vehicle Model: NEW GOLF 1.4 TSI AT 5K14Q5

Primary Colour: Grey

Manufacturing Year: 2010

Engine No.: CAV179238

Chassis No.: WVWZZZ1KZAW345558

Maximum Power Output: 118.0 kW (158 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$25,929.00
Original Registration Date: 16 Jun 2010

First Registration Date: 16 Jun 2010

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$25,929.00 1286 4

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 15 Jun 2020 PARF Rebate Amount: \$14.260.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 15 Jun 2020

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$30,051.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$3,038.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$17,298.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jun 2019

OK

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Out with the old.

In with the as-good-as-new. Trade-in your used car at attractive prices.





Das WeltAuto.

golf

Price Range

Accessories

∨ Depreciation ∨ 2010

Similar

Vehicle Type

Map

Advanced Search

FILEMENT AC

Home - Lised Cars + 88 Motor Trading + Volkswagen Golf 1.4A TSI

Volkswagen Golf 1:4A TSI

Financial

Insurance



Research



Photos

Overview

\$19,800

Depreciation

\$8,100 /yr

View models with similar depre

Reg Date

15-Apr-2010

(10mths 3days COE left)

Mileage

N.A.

Manufactured

2010

Road Tax

\$620 /yr

Transmission

Auto

Dereg Value

\$14,698 as of today (change)

OMV

\$25,937 \$25,937

Engine Cap

COE

1,390 cc

\$20,501

ARF

118.0 kW (158 bhp)

Curb Weight

1,286 kg

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Hartchback

Features

View specs of the Volkswagen Golf GTI (2003-2009)

Description

Full Loan Available At \$800 Plus Monthly, We Can Help To Convert Z10 Usage If Needed. In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! Balloon Scheme Available! Fast, Easy And Flexible Loan Approval! Buy With Confidence! Viewing And Test Drive Available Daily Including Weekend From 10.30 A.M. To 6.30 P.M.! All Our Vehicles Has Undergone A 120 Points Check By Our In House Workshop!

Category

PARF Car, Premium Ad Car

Status

Available

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Postad on: 31-May-2019 | Last Updated on: 01-Jun-2019 Compare











	Price Cha	irt	Summar	ny .
	*			
	24K @			
	226			-
(390)	22K			
ž,	216			
	20%		0	
	19K Nov-09	Mark 10 Fing I	Jul-10 Date	Nov-10
6	Tick on the po	int to view the v	etricle	

Shortled Compline Add nobe Report Error More Actions

Seller Information

Company

88 Motor Trading

· deliter's pricellet

= 194 vehs sold | 146 vehs available

PREMICIM DEALER 2019

Address

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

lionel.tan@fwd.com

Sent:

Tuesday, 11 June 2019 12:24 PM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com

Cc:

AsherSng@lkkauto.com; motorclaims.sg@fwd.com; venessa.chan@fwd.com

Subject:

PRI FOR GBG6348Y; YOUR INSURED SLH6489A

Hi LKK Team,

Please arrange survey with TP repairer.

Regards,

Lionel

From: claims@96motorsports.com [mailto:claims@96motorsports.com]

Sent: Tuesday, June 11, 2019 12:07 PM

To: Venessa Chan - SGUser

Cc: Lionel Tan Tian Pei - SGUser; Motor Claims SG - SG Common Subject: RE: PRI FOR GBG6348Y; YOUR INSURED SLH6489A

Dear Venessa,

Please arrange Lkk

Thank you

Royce Phua

62/64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Ark @ KB Singapore 417893

Tel : 6702 6996 Fax : 6384 6996

Email Operation@96motorsports.com

Website: www.96motorsports.com

From: venessa.chan@fwd.com <venessa.chan@fwd.com>

Sent: Monday, 10 June, 2019 5:17 PM

To: claims@96motorsports.com

Cc: lionel.tan@fwd.com; motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Subject: RE: PRI FOR GBG6348Y; YOUR INSURED SLH6489A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/ Madam.

We refer to your letter dated 10/06/2019 of the PRI Notice of your client's vehicle GBG6348Y.

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

Yell In.

- 1. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
 - 2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE
 - 3. AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
 - 4. RT Appraisal Pte Ltd

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your client's vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

*Please note that contents of this email should not be construed as any admission of liability on the part of our insured and/ or insurers. We hereby maintain full reservation of rights and all defences available to us.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in any correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-mail to motorclaims.sq@fwd.com. Thank you.

Best Regards,

Venessa Chan Administrative Assistant, Claims



FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

F. venessa.chan@fwd.com

W www.fwd.com.sg



From: claims@96motorsports.com [mailto:claims@96motorsports.com]

Sent: Monday, 10 June 2019 5:13 PM To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: PRI FOR GBG6348Y; YOUR INSURED SLH6489A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear FWD,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG6348Y and SLH6489A on 06/06/2019 AT / ALONG PIE (PAYA LEBAR EXIT)

We act for A TO Z ENGINEERING PTE LTD, whose vehicle registration number GBG6348Y was damaged in the above accident.

. Kindly let us have your list of surveyors within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice should you like to conduct a prerepair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Thank you.



62/64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Ark @ KB Singapore 417893

Tel : 6702 6996 Fax : 6384 6996

Email : Operation@96motorsports.com Website: www.96motorsports.com

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.



View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

"EC280H (1201900015884)

[SKK9269U]

TP

GAVIN HO JIA XIAN
Jun 7 2019 9:00AM
[KOH WAN WEN]
LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From To Subject	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 24/09/2019 17:01 PM. LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$5337.45) - EC280H - Claim Handler: Lionel Tan
Approved	:5337.45.
DOCUM	ENTS SUMMARY
There ar	e no documents.

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE.LTD

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47 AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6509 5521 FAX: 6509 5523 GST Reg. No.: 201101880C

ATTN:THE MOTOR	CLAIMS	DEPARTMENT
FWD SINGAPORE P	TE LTD	

6TEMASEK BOULEVARD #18-01 SUNTEC TOWER 4 SINGAPORE 038986

Yrs Ref.: SKK9269U

Our Ref.: LB0619-2638

Date: : 02.07.2019

Accident involving

EC280H

and SKK9269U on 07.06.2019 at 0930hrs along

Amount

Queensway

We refer to the above matter. We are instructed that above accident was caused solely and completely by the negligence of your insured, as a result of which, our client have sufferd loss and expenses.

We are insturcted by our client to make a property damages claims as:-

		Amount
1. Cost of repair (Inc GST)	S\$	4,601.00
2. Loss of Rental (8Days @ S\$200PerDay)	SS	1,600.00
3. Towing	S\$	-
4. LTA Search fee	SS	7.45
5. E-File Serach fee	SS	29.00
Claim Amount	S\$	6,237.45

Enclosed are the following documents for your perusal.

√ Original Final repair Bill Original Survey Report & Invoice EC280H Original Photographs of GIAS Reports of EC280H Certificate of Insurance Report Of A Traffic Accident

Letter of Authority

Rental Agreement /Receipt

E-File Search Fee/LTA Receipt

Vehicle Registration Card

Driver's Driving License / Identity Card

Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents and your favourable reply is greatly appreciated.

Yours faithfully,

Lee Brothers Automotive Pte.Ltd

sales@leebrothers.com.sg

Date: 11 06 2019

FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

Signature of Owner:

Date: 11(06/2019

	AT/ALONG	Queensway	1		
			ON	04.06.2019	
, ,	Ho Jia Xian	Road #08-3	9 05	of (NRIC No./RO	c No.)
	3.0 (101.001)	HOUSE HOU-	,,,,,		
owner of vehicle no.	EC28OH in	consideration	of M/S	Lee Brothers Autom	otive Pte. L
		consideration at my/ou	100	Lee Brothers Autom	
repairing my/our ve		at my/ou	ır instru		uthorise
repairing my/our ve M/S Lee Broth	ers Automotive Pte.	at my/ou	ır instru emand	uction and hereby a	authorise whatever
mepairing my/our ve Lee Broth M/S amount settled / pay	ers Automotive Pte.	at my/ou to do	ir instruemand	uction and hereby a claim settle receive of d party or to comme	suthorise whatever nce legal
repairing my/our ve M/S Lee Broth	ers Automotive Pte. I able by the Insurance sary, under my name	at my/ou to do e Company and , for the cost o	ir instruemend d/or thir f repairs	claim settle receive of d party or to comme s, car rental and/or lo	whatever nce legal ss of use,
my/our ve M/S Lee Broth amount settled / pay proceedings, if neces	ehicle EC280 H lers Automotive Pte. I rable by the Insurance sary, under my name pinting solicitor to ac	at my/ou to do e Company and , for the cost of t for me/us in	emand d/or thin f repairs respect	claim settle receive of d party or to comme s, car rental and/or lo	whatever nce legal ss of use,
repairing my/our ve M/S Lee Broth amount settled / pay proceedings, if neces etc. and to their appeal	thicle EC280 H BERS Automotive Pte. I was able by the Insurance sary, under my name ointing solicitor to act the shall belong to the state of the state	at my/ou to do e Company and , for the cost of t for me/us in them absolutely	emand d/or thin f repairs respect	claim settle receive of party or to comme s, car rental and/or loof the said accident/or	whatever nce legal ass of use, claim and
amount settled / pay proceedings, if neces etc. and to their app	thicle EC280 H BERS Automotive Pte. Insurance sary, under my name ointing solicitor to actual shall belong to the undertake to indeminate the shall belong to the shal	at my/ou to do e Company and , for the cost of t for me/us in them absolutely	emand d/or thin f repairs respect	claim settle receive of party or to comme s, car rental and/or loof the said accident/or	whatever nce legal ass of use, claim and

This Discharge Youcher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not effect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date.

RELEASE

Further the settlement terms herein should not be used at an evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the author matter in this action.

Claim Reference:	1201900015884	and/or other uninsured losses claim account aubject matter in this action.
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD19010297/Uda3	
TP Reference:	LB0619-2638	

We, LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (" Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle EC 280H ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of \$ 5,337.45, being the amount claimed for \$4,601.00 (repair costs), \$700.00 (loss of rental/ use), ______ (loss of income), \$36.45 (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on 07/06/2019 (date of accident) at / along QUEENSWAY (location) involving vehicle no/s. EC 280H and SKK 9269U.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 11/06/2019 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of SKK9269 be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this 03 day of 10 2019

CLAIMANT

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

(44)

CKS

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-47 Autobay, Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6509 5521 Fax: (65) 6509 5523 Email: sales@leebrothers.com.sg

Co. Reg.: 201101880C GST Reg. No.: 201101880C

TAX INVOICE

9931 Claim No.: LB0619-2638

Acc. Date: 07/06/2019

Messrs:

FWD SINGAPORE PTE LTD

6 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

#18-01 SUNTEC TOWER FOUR

SINGAPORE 038986

Date: 25/06/2019

Veh. No./Model: EC 280H VOLKS GOLF

QTY	DESCRIPTIONS	AMOUNT
	Repair Cost: Inclusive of supply parts, panel beating, spray painting and labour.	4,300.00
	Sub-total Add GST 7% Total Amount	4,300.00 301.00 4,601.0 0

E. & O.E.



Lee Brothers Automotive Pte Ltd

Customer Sign & Chop

^{*} Please make all payments to " Lee Brothers Automotive Pte Ltd "

^{*} All service and repairing are in good order & conditions.

CARZ RENTAL PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-47 Autobay, Singapore 417883 Tel: (65) 6509 5521 Fax: (65) 6509 5523

LB EC78OH

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

ROC NO: 201312119K

RA NO:

EARLY TO PERSONAL TO THE PERSON THE PERSON TO THE PERSON T			Veh. No	. EC280	1	Replace	veh. No. 5	5CH1688Z	
Name	Gavin Ho Jia Xiai	1	-	Make / N	todel Hono	la CR	V	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Auto/Manual
Address	370 Thomson Road	#08-370	0	Date/Tim	e Out 081	06/20	9@1130	hrs I	(M Out
	5'298128	020		Date/Tim	e in 15/	06/20	19@ 1230	Ohrs	KM In
NRJC/Passport	592069736	Mobile	9168 2511	Estimate	d Date/Time f	Return	100	-	
Tel (0)		Fax	70. 10. 7	Rental	charges -		S\$		S\$
Authorised Dr	river's Particulars -	State	NAME OF TAXABLE	6- 1-Rev	Hours	(0)	3 00000	Per Hour	
Name		Carlot St.		8	Days	0	200	Per day	1600.00
Address				Law III	Weeks	0	100	Per Week	
	and developed Therefore the last	Alexander of		25,000	Months	0	Section and	Per Month	PASK 1
NRIC/Passport	THE PARTY NAMED IN	Nationality	THE STATE OF SERIES	Marie	THE PROPERTY			Sub-Total	A STATE OF
Date of Birth		Occupation		5.84			Less	Discount	District Co.
D/Licence No.		Mobile				100		Sub-Total	1000
Expiry Date		Tel (O)		Option	al Charges		Sept III- III		POT BARTON
Country of Issue	The state of the state of	Tel (H)		17.112	Delivery	0		Per Trip	
	NTS (D) - DENTS (S) - S		Contract to addition to	-	Collection	0	10000	Per Trip	
(r) noole	10 10/ 02/10	70101101120		Othors	GUISCOON	10	741	1 21 119	76/1
	FRONT			Others	150000	9 4//	Chicken S.	- Allerton	
				-				Sub-Total	
FR.		25-1-12-20	-th	-		- 114		dd 7% GST	
		-	18			(4	() Estimated	Total Rental	
		A		Extensi			1		
	A RIGHT			Extensi	on Rental		X	Will Street Street	
LEFT .		11		100 April 100 Ap	CARLA TREE CARLAGE		The collection is		0 100
LEFT	HH G			The state of the s	ge (Malaysia)		×	with the	
LEFT		A		Surchar P.A.I.	ge (Malaysia)		×	The said	
LEFT		4		The state of the s	ge (Malaysia		-		
LEFT		A		P.A.I.	d parties		×		4
LEFT		REAR		P.A.I. Others Misc:			X		4 (1)
LEFT				P.A.I. Others Misc:	d parties		X	2 1995	4
OUT		ACCESS	SORIES CHECK	P.A.I. Others Misc:			X X X	Sub-Total	
		ACCESS	STD Tools	P.A.I. Others Misc:		SAMC	X X Card No.	Sub-Totali Add 7% GST	
OUT -	1 1	ACCESSJackS/Tyr	STD Tools Hub Caps	P.A.I. Others Misc:		SAMC	X X Card No.	Sub-Total	
OUT 1/2	F E F	ACCESS	STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	P.A.I. Others Misc:	ets/Cheque/V	ISA/MC	Card No:	Sub-Total Add 7% GST Vothers Total	
OUT 1/2	F E E F	ACCESS Jack S/Tyr	STD Tools Hub Caps	P.A.I. Others Misc:	ets/Cheque/V	ISA/MC	Card No:	Sub-Total Add 7% GST Vothers Total Intal Charges	
OUT 1/2	F E F	ACCESS Jack S/Tyr	STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	P.A.I. Others Misc:	ets/Cheque/V	ISA/MC	Card No:	Sub-Total Add 7% GST Vothers Total Intal Charges Prepayment	1600 000
OUT 1/2 E	mage Excess	ACCESS Jack S/Tyr	STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	P.A.I. Others Misc:	ets/Cheque/V	ISA/MC	Card No:	Sub-Total Add 7% GST Vothers Total Intal Charges	1600 - 00
OUT 2 Physical Da Singapore Malaysia Young, Elder	mage Excess S\$ S\$ S\$	ACCESS Jack S/Tyr	STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	P.A.I. Others Misc:	ets/Cheque/V	SAMC	Card No:	Sub-Total Add 7% GST Vothers Total Intal Charges Prepayment	1600 - 00
OUT 1 2 Physical Da Singapore Malaysia	mage Excess S\$ S\$ S\$	ACCESS Jack S/Tyr	STD Tools Hub Caps Radio / CD	P.A.I. Others Misc: Cash/N	ets/Cheque/V	SAMC	Card No: B) Extension and Total Re Less Ba	Sub-Total Add 7% GST Vothers Total Intal Charges Prepayment	1600 · 00

- Only persons aged 24 and above or below 65 with 2 years or more driving experience, authorized, licensed and signing this agreement may drive the vehicle.
- In case of accident, the Hirer shall report to rental office immediately. If there is any bodily injury, a police report must be made within 24 hours.

 Vehicle is strictly for SINGAPORE USE ONLY, and may not be driven out
- of Singapore without prior conscent of Carz Rental Pte. Ltd.
- Unauthorised drivers, drivers who did not fulfill the above requirement are liable for the full cost & other losses suffered by Carz Rental Pte. Ltd. should the vehicle is damaged or stolen.

Hirer Signature/Co's Stamp/Date

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

08 Jun 2019 / 12:25:18

Receipt Date/Time: 08 Jun 2019 / 12:25:18

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190608-000773

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKK9269U As at 07 Jun 2019/09:30:00 Insurance Co: FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SKK9269U	0			
Enquiry Fee 20190608122409860824		7.00	0.49	7.49
2019000012240000024	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7,45
	Paid By			
	20190608122418837	Direct Debit: eNi	7	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-091318

Date of Request:

10/06/2019

Your Ref No:

WALK IN JASON

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-47 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

EC280H

Date of Accident:

07/06/2019

Place of Accident:

QUEENSWAY

Involving Vehicle No: SKK9269U

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-091320

Date of Request:

10/06/2019

Your Ref No:

WALK IN JASON

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-47 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

07/06/2019

Vehicle No:

EC280H

Place of Accident:

ALONG QUEENSWAY.

Involving Vehicle No:

SKK9269U

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SKK9269U	ALONG QUEENSWAY.	14	4.00 1	13.08
GST Amount	0.92			
Total Amount Due (14.00			

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		11 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Ad) Rpt	S\$4,300.00 Edit Estimate	4,300.00		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	KOH WAN	WEN, ID: 589	27936D						
Main Claimant:	GAVIN H	O JIA XIAN, 10	: S9206973G						
Vehicle Reg No.:	EC280H			Date	of Loss:		9 09:00 - :59 ths and 22 Days F	rom LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 120	TP / 1201900015884			y/Cover No.:		-00002023-01 (Co 13/03/2019 - 12/		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SKK9269U			y No. imant):	DMPPHQ18-006085			
				Exc		5\$1,000.0			
Repairer:	LEE BRO7 65095521		TIVE PTE. LTD. (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit A	ve 6, #02	2-47 Autobay	Ø Kaki Bukit, 41	7883 Kaki Bukit	- Tel:
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	papore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	00 [Handled I	y Lionei	Tan]			
Claimant's Insurer:	EQ Insur	ance Company L	td (HQ) - Tel: 6223	9433					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Har	died by N	ARCUS CH	UA] [Final R	pt due 20/06	/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mail
 FWD_SG 	(24/09/2019): Alert - Adj Ma	ndate Approved (S	\$5337.45) - E	280H -	Claim Hand	ler: Lionel Tan		
ALL ASSO Due Date	CIATED TAS	A Samo	k Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	View All	Search Tasks Completed On	Create New Task Created (Complete On Done

Claim Documents

*EC280H (1201900015884)

[SKK9269U]

TP

GAVIN HO JIA XIAN

Jun 7 2019 9:00AM

[KOH WAN WEN]

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 💟	V
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	V
Va	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
ı	13/06/19 09:18	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Cultura	Thumbnail	-
1	24/09/19 14:43	Odometer Reading	0	Load 3PG	V
2	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	R
3	24/09/19 14:43	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	R
4	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	12
7	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
В	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
11	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
13	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	R
14	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	P
15	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	R
16	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	P
17	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	R
18	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
21	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	12
22	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	R
23	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	R
26	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
27	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	E
	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	E
28		General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	R
30	24/09/19 14:43	HINGS TO THE CONTRACT OF THE C	0	Load JPG	12
31	24/09/19 14:43	General View General View	0	Load JPG	1
32	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	1
33	24/09/19 14:43	- 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	0	Load JPG	V
34	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
35	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2

Page 2 of 2

Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🗸	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
37	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
38	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
39	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	82
40	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
41	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	\mathbf{Z}
42	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	
43	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	
44	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
45	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
46	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	M
47	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
49	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
50	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	N
52	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
53	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
54	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	2
55	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
56	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	N
57	24/09/19 14:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Dec	umentation		1 per	page 🔽	2
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tx bee-	Thumbnall	
1	11/06/19 17:42	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 11.06.2019	0	Load POF	-
2	16/06/19 15:39	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED	0	Load POF	
3	16/06/19 15:39	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	23/09/19 11:31	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	23/09/19 11:31	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
6	23/09/19 11:31	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	23/09/19 11:31	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	23/09/19 11:31	LOD	0	Load PDF	
9	09/10/19 08:31	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	09/10/19 08:31	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	13/06/19 17:27	SKK9269U E-FILE REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		0
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other pierties.		

MOTE.	TO	DE	COMPL	ETEN	DV	CHIDY	EVOD
NOTE:	10	BE	COMPL	EIEU	DI	SUR	YETUR

TEAM		
I CONTRACTOR		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: Date of Accident:		SKK9269U (Insd vel EC280H (TP veh)	h)	Model:	VOLKSWAGEN NEW GOLF 1.4 TSI 5K14Q5 (A)		
Glob	bal Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No			
Rep	air Estimate		: \$	8,420.40			
Fina	al Repair Cost		: \$	4,601.00			
Los	s of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day		
Ren	ital (if any)		: \$	700.00	7 days		
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee	: \$	36.45			
Oth	ers:		: \$	0.00			
			: \$				
Fina	al Settlement Su	ım	: \$	5,337.45			
belo	w)	kshop GIA Registere		- 1411 1000000 70	X] NO (Kindly indicate		
		tered Workshop:	-	10.4	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
		(%)			y (*):(%)		
_	Description of the Party of the Party	bility to be filled only to	or chai	n collisions and for c	ases where BOLA does not apply		
Ren	narks						
Pay	ment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn				
1)	LEE BROTHE	RS AUTOMOTIVE PT	ELTO		5,337.45		
2)				: \$			
3)				: \$			
				: \$			

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	09 Oct 2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD19010297/UDA3Q2

Date:

09/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

PNPV2018-00002023-01

Claimant Vehicle No:

EC280H

Insured Vehicle No: SKK9269U

Date of Loss:

07/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1201900015884

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

EC280H

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN NEW GOLF, 1.4 TSI 5K14Q5 (A) Engine No: 16/06/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No:

CAV179238

Reg. Date: Colour:

Odometer:

WWZZZ1KZAW345558 52532 km

Engine Capacity:

1390 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Firestone 8 mm Firestone 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Firestone 8 mm Firestone 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	3	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,479.53	3,798.19	1,681.34	30.68
Miscellaneous Items	s	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,390.00	1,590.00	800.00	33.47
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,869.53	5,388.19	2,481.34	31.53
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,300.00		
	(S\$)	7,869.53	4,300.00	3,569.53	45.36
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	550.87	301.00	249.87	45.36
	Nett Amount (S\$)	8,420.40	4,601.00	3,819.40	45.36
	+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$1)	700.00			
	137 555 657	earch Fee (S\$)	36.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,337.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/06/2019

Date Inspected:

11/06/2019 Inspected At:

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE.

LTD. (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-47 Autobay @

Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source: MRM-SG		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Sep 2019)		
Parts:	144	VOLKSWAGEN NEW GOLF 1.4 TSI 5K14Q5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for EC280H)			
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running pa numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM LOGO	Not Necessary	101.05 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR TAILGATE RUBBER	Twisted	323.85 FL	*323.85 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOCK	Not Necessary	188.10 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	1,132.65 FL	*1,132.65 FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR	Shorted	439.00 FL	*439.00 FL
6	2		*REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	58.50 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER LID	Deformed	400.96 FL	*400.96 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	Cracked	145.05 FL	*145.05 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	606.05 FL	*606.05 FL
10	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH	Bent	96.30 FL	*96.30 FL
11	1		*REAR EXHAUST BOX	Repair	1,073.10 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR EXHAUST BOX HEAT SHIELD	Not Necessary	142.35 FL	*-FL
13	3		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	144.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented / Bent	970.80 FL	*970.80 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Not Necessary	161.05 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM APR	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
17	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	35.00 FS	*35.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	rev.	20000	Single Con
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,077.81	4,209.66
			- List Item Discount on L Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)	598.28	411,47
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,479.53	3,798.19

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO KNOCK OUT DENT ,CUT /WELD REAR PANEL AND REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS	New	900.00	600.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION	New	1,100.00	800.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	New	30.00	20.00
4	TO REMOVE, REFIX CUSHION AND INNER TRIM	New	150.00	80.00
5	TO EMOVE, REPLACE REAR EXHAUST BOX AND EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	New	150.00	60.00
6	TO TUFF KOTE	New	60.00	30.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	2,390.00	1,590.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >